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ASCA SKI Championship

Result Giant Slalom

Ladies
Bib Etternavn

Place

Fornavn

Airline

Finishl

Finish2
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Reisenberger
Haldi
Neuhofer
Maier
Hoelbling
Klager
Baginski
Klemetsen
Kleinlechner
Seiler
Durussel
Nosch
Jaymond
Horten
Hansen

Daniela
Nicole
Claudia
Manuela
Gela Sabine
Michaela
Linda
Kristin
Barbara
Carole
Manuela
Tanja
Fabiola
unni
Irene

0S
LX
LH
LH
(ON)
(ON)
SK
LH
0S
LX
LX
LX
LX
SK
SK
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1:03.64
1:03.81
1:05.56
1:06.64
1:07.67
1:09.86
1:07.93
1:10.70
1:12.41
1:13.07
1:15.21
1:19.07
1:18.97
1:41.81
2:07.28

58.35

58.96

1:00.24
1:01.67
1:04.90
1:03.51
1:05.48
1:06.55
1:08.85
1:09.32
1:11.08
1:12.82
1:14.67
1:36.28
1:52.96

ASCA SKI Championship

Result GiantSlalom
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Place
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23
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27
37
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32
40
28
19
31
33
18
35
29
38
34
36
39
25
30

Kothleitner
Stanger
Adrian
Immonen
Leino
Meuwly
Heiz
Kukkonen
Toivonen
Diensti
Arkko
Steiner
Fluckiger
Englund
Aldrian
Kohler
Ostertag
Weber
Berg
Mduller
Norheim
Klager
Hauch
Bieri
Brand

Thomas
Erik
Walter
Olli

Mikka
Matthias
Patrick
Ansi
Kalle
Michael
Vesa
Christoph
Mike

Stig
Christoph
Nico
Bjorn
Roger
Frank Erik
Frank
Kjell O.
Gunter
Rasmus
Tom

Rolf

(ON)
SK
(ON)
AY
AY
LH
LX
AY
AY
(ON)
AY
LX
LH
SK
0S
LH
LH
LX
SK
LH
SK
0S
SK
LX
LX
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1.01.59
1.03.72
1.02.19
1:03.18
1:04.36
1:02.90
1:02.30
1:00.96
1.02.97
1.02.72
1.04.17
1:03.30
1:03.74
1:04.40
1:04.62
1.06.26
1:06.50
1.06.82
1.08.54
1:12.18
1:12.67
1:13.64
1:16.17
1.02.21
dnf

56.57
55.36
57.56
56.63
55.53
57.06
57.75
59.37
58.00
58.65
57.58
58.81
58.56
58.34
59.43
59.75
1:02.62
1:04.05
1:04.39
1:08.09
1:09.42
1:08.48
1:09.48
1:41.41
dnf

Individual
Bib Etternavn

Fornavn

Airline

Finishl

Finish2

41
44
45
46
43
42

Deflorin
Loretan
Baltes
Bolli
Trapp
Kirberg

Urs
Alain
Jochen
Tom
Jasper
Till

0S
LX
LX
LX
SK
LH

1:02.26
1:11.63
1:12.15
1:17.57
1:24.74
DNF

58.65
1:06.30
1:08.34
1:12.19
1:18.71
DNF




ASCA SKI Championship

Etternavn Fornavn Airline Finishl Finish2
Reisenberger Daniela oS Female 51.08 51.41
Neuhofer Claudia LH Female 52.38 53.19
Klemetsen Kristin LH Female 54.65 51.27
Klager Michaela oS Female 53.89 54.11
Hoelbling Gela Sabine 0OS Female 54.24 54.79
Baginski Linda SK Female 55.08 55.25
Seiler Carole LX Female 1:01.28 1:02.01
Kleinlechner Barbara (OR Female 1:01.91 1:01.89
Durussel Manuela LX Female 1:02.96 1:.02.71
Horten unni SK Female 1:23.09 1:18.51
Nosch Tanja LX Female 1:04.16 1:38.21
Hansen Irene SK Female 2:13.19 2:02.22
Haldi Nicole LX Female 0:48.92 DNF
Maier Manuela LH Female 0:52.81 DNF
Jaymond Fabiola LX Female DNF DNF

ASCA SKI Championship
Result
Slalom

Mens

Place Bib Etternavn Fornavn Airline Finishl Finish2
28 Arkko Vesa AY 41.48 42.18
18 Leino Mikka AY 41.42 42.34
20 Stanger Erik SK 4250  42.07
16 Kothleitner Thomas (0N 43.36 44.10
23 Immonen Olli AY 43.23 45.01
33 Kukkonen Ansi AY 45.00 4355
21 Adrian Walter (R} 4535  46.83
19 Fluckiger Mike LH 4748 48.71
34 Kohler Nico LH 48.25  48.15
24 Meuwly Matthias LH 50.31 46.95
40 Warmo Jarn Atle SK 48.64 48.94
27 Steiner Christoph LX 49.05 48.65
31 Aldrian Christoph (O] 49.75  50.00
29 Ostertag Bjorn LH 50.45 50.40
39 Miller Frank LH 52.02 51.27
22 Brand Rolf LX 51.29 52.39
17 Heiz Patrick LX 51.20 52.50
32 Weber Roger LX 54.39 53.50
30 Berg Frank Erik SK 54.86 53.96
35 Norheim Kjell Ove SK 56.30 58.43
26 Diensti Michael OS 47.01 1:16.37
37 Bieri Tom LX 52.53 DNF
36 Klager Gunter oS 1:03.49 DNF
38 Toivonen Kalle AY DNF DNF
25 Englund Stig SK DNF DNF
42 Bolli Tom LX DNF DNF

Mens Individual
Place Bib Etternavn Fornavn Airline Finishl Finish2
41 Deflorin Urs os 48.30 49.00
43 Kirberg Till LH 52.44 51.99
47 Loretan Alain LX 59.40 59.55
44 Hauch Rasmus SK 59.51 1:02.21
45 Baltes Jochen LX 1:03.19 1:08.34
46 Trapp Jasper SK 1:11.13 1:10.06
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ASCA SKI Championship Results Individual Combination

Etternavn

Fornavn

Airline Class | Finish

Slalom
Finish

Total

Finishl

Giant Slalom

Finish2

Total
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Reisenberger
Neuhofer
Klager
Hoelbling
Klemetsen
Baginski
Kleinlechner
Seiler
Durussel
Nosch
Horten
Hansen
Maier
Jaymond
Haldi

Daniela
Claudia
Michaela
Gela S.
Kristin
Linda
Barbara
Carole
Manuela
Tanja
unni
Irene
Manuela
Fabiola
Nicole

T
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51.41
53.19
54.11
54.79
51.27
55.25
1:01.89
1:02.01
1:02.71
1:38.21
1:18.51
2:02.22
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:42,49
1:45,57
1:48,00
1:49,03
1:45,92
1:50,33
2:03,80
2:03,29
2:05,67
2:42,37
2:41,60
4:15,41

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:03.64
1:05.56
1:09.86
1:07.67
1:10.70
1:07.93
1:12.41
1:13.07
1:15.21
1:19.07
1:41.81
2:07.28
1:06.64
1:18.97
1:03.81

58.35
1:00.24
1:03.51
1:04.90
1:06.55
1:05.48
1:08.85
1:09.32
1:11.08
1:12.82
1:36.28
1:52.96
1:01.67
1:14.67

58.96

2:01,99
2:05,80
2:13,37
2:12,57
2:17,25
2:13,41
2:21,26
2:22,39
2:26,29
2:31,89
3:18,09
4:00,24
2:08,31
2:33,64
2:02,77

ASCA SKI Championship

Result Individual
Compination

Men
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Bib

Etternavn
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Airline

Class

Finish

Slalom
Finish

Total

Finish1

Giant Slalom

Finish2

Total
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20
18
28
16
23
33
21
24
19
27
34
17
31
29
32
30
39
26
35

Stanger
Leino
Arkko
Kothleitner
Immonen
Kukkonen
Adrian
Meuwly
Fluckiger
Steiner
Kohler
Heiz
Aldrian
Ostertag
Weber
Berg
Mduller
Diensti
Norheim

Erik
Mikka
Vesa
Thomas
Olli

Ansi
Walter
Matthias
Mike
Christoph
Nico
Patrick
Christoph
Bjorn
Roger
Frank Erik
Frank
Michael
Kjell Ove

SK
AY
AY
0S
AY
AY
(ON)
LH
LH
LX
LH
LX
0S
LH
LX

LH

42.50
41.42
41.48
43.36
43.23
45.00
45.35
50.31
47.48
49.05
48.25
51.20
49.75
50.45
54.39
54.86
52.02
47.01
56.30

42.07
42.34
42.18
44.10
45.01
43.55
46.83
46.95
48.71
48.65
48.15
52.50
50.00
50.40
53.50
53.96
51.27
1:16.37
58.43

1:24,57
1:23,76
1:23,66
1:27,46
1:28,24
1:28,55
1:32,18
1:37,26
1:36,19
1:37,70
1:36,40
1:43,70
1:39,75
1:40,85
1:47,89
1:48,82
1:43,29
2:03,38
1:54,73

1:03.72
1:04.36
1.04.17
1:01.59
1:03.18
1:00.96
1:02.19
1:02.90
1:.03.74
1:03.30
1:06.26
1:02.30
1:04.62
1:06.50
1:06.82
1:08.54
1:12.18
1:.02.72
1:12.67

55.36
55.53
57.58
56.57
56.63
59.37
57.56
57.06
58.56
58.81
59.75
57.75
59.43
1:02.62
1:04.05
1:04.39
1:08.09
58.65
1:09.42

1:59,08
1:59,89
2:01,75
1:58,16
1:59,81
2:00,33
1:59,75
1:59,96
2:02,30
2:02,11
2:06,01
2:00,05
2:04,05
2:09,12
2:10,87
2:12,93
2:20,27
2:01,37
2:22,09

38
36
25
22
42
37

Toivonen
Klager
Englund
Brand
Bolli

Bieri

Kalle
Gunter
Stig
Rolf
Tom
Tom

SK
LX
LX
LX

ITIIZIZIZEZEITILIZILILIZIZILZIZIZIZSIZLILLLLEL

DNF
1:03.49
DNF
51.29
DNF
52.53

DNF
DNF
DNF
52.39
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
1:43,68
DNF
DNF

1:02.97
1:13.64
1:04.40

DNF
1:17.57
1:02.21

58.00
1:08.48
58.34
DNF
1:12.19
1:41.41

2:00,97
2:22,12
2:02,75

DNF
2:29,76
2:43,63

Etternavn

Fornavn

Airline

Finish

Slalom
Finish

Total

Finishl

Giant Slalom

Finish2

Total

Deflorin
Loretan
Hauch
Baltes
Trapp
Kirberg

urs
Alain
Rasmus
Jochen
Jasper
Till

(ON)
LX
SK
LX
SK
LH

48.30
59.40
59.51
1:03.19
1:11.13
52.44

49.00
59.55
1:.02.21
1:08.34
1:10.06
51.99

1:37,30
1:58,95
2:01,72
2:11,53
2:21,19
1:44,43

1:02.26
1:11.63
1:16.17
1:12.15
1:24.74

DNF

58.65
1:06.30
1:09.48
1:08.34
1:18.71

DNF

2:00,91
2:17,93
2:25,65
2:20,49
2:43,45

DNF




ASCA SKI Championship Results Team Giant Slalom Ladies

Etternavn Fornavn Airline Finishl  Finish2 Total
Reisenberger Daniela oS 1:03.64 58.35 2:01,99
Hoelbling Gela S. (O 1:.07.67 1:0490 2:12,57
Klager Michaela OS 1:09.86 1:.03.51 2:13,37
Kleinlechner  Barbara (0N 1:12.41 1.08.85 2:21,26
Neuhofer Claudia LH 1:05.56 1:00.24 2:05,80
Maier Manuela LH 1:06.64 1:01.67 2:08,31
Klemetsen Kristin LH 1:10.70 1:06.55 2:17,25
Haldi Nicole LX 1.03.81 58.96 2:02,77
Seiler Carole LX 1:13.07 1:09.32 2:22,39
Durussel Manuela LX 1:15.21 1:11.08 2:26,29
Nosch Tanja LX 1:19.07 1:12.82 2:31,89
Jaymond Fabiola LX 1:18.97 1:14.67 2:33,64
Baginski Linda SK 1:07.93 1:05.48 2:13,41
Horten unni SK 1:41.81 1:36.28 3:18,09
Hansen Irene SK 2:07.28 1:52.96 4:00,24

Etternavn Fornavn Airline Finishl  Finish2
Kothleitner Thomas oS 1:01.59 56.57
Adrian Walter oS 1:02.19 57.56
Diensti Michael OS 1:02.72 58.65
Aldrian Christoph  OS 1:04.62 59.43
Klager Gunter 0OS 1:.13.64 1:08.48
Immonen Olli AY 1:03.18 56.63
Leino Mikka AY 1:04.36 55.53
Kukkonen Ansi AY 1:00.96 59.37
Toivonen Kalle AY 1:02.97 58.00
Arkko Vesa AY 1.04.17 57.58
Meuwly Matthias LH 1:02.90 57.06
Fluckiger Mike LH 1:03.74 58.56
Kohler Nico LH 1:06.26 59.75
Ostertag Bjorn LH 1:06.50 1:02.62
Miller Frank LH 1:12.18 1:08.09
Heiz Patrick LX 1:02.30 57.75
Steiner Christoph  LX 1:03.30 58.81
Weber Roger LX 1:06.82  1:04.05
Bieri Tom LX 1:02.21 1:41.41
Stanger Erik SK 1:03.72 55.36
Englund Stig SK 1:04.40 58.34
Berg Frank Erik SK 1:08.54 1:04.39
Norheim Kjell Ove  SK 1:12.67 1:09.42
Hauch Rasmus SK 1:16.17 1:09.48




ASCA SKI Championship Results Team

Bib Etternavn

Fornavn

Finishl

Slalom Ladies

Finish2 Total

3 Reisenberger
11 Klager
7 Hoelbling

Daniela
Michaela
Gela S

51.08
53.89
54.24

51.41
54.11
54.79

1:42,49
1:48,00
1:49,03

14 Kleinlechner

Barbara

1:01.91

1:01.89

2:03,80

5 Seiler
13 Durussel
9 Nosch

Carole
Manuela
Tanja

1:01.28
1:02.96
1:04.16

1:02.01
1:02.71
1:38.21

2:03,29
2:05,67
2:42,37

1 Haldi
15 Jaymond

Nicole
Fabiola

0:48.92
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

2 Baginski
6 Horten
10 Hansen

Linda
unni
Irene

55.08
1:23.09
2:13.19

55.25
1:18.51
2:02.22

1:50,33
2:41,60
4:15,41

Place

4 Neuhofer
12 Klemetsen
8 Maier

Claudia
Kristin
Manuela

52.38
54.65
0:52.81

53.19
51.27
DNF

1:45,57
1:45,92
DNF

ASCA SKI Championship Results Team Slalom Mens

Bib Etternavn

Fornavn

Klubb

Finishl Finish2 Total

28 Arkko
18 Leino
23 Immonen

Vesa
Mikka
Olli

AY
AY
AY

41.48
41.42
43.23

42.18
42.34
45.01

1:23,66
1:23,76
1:28,24

33 Kukkonen
38 Toivonen

Ansi
Kalle

AY
AY

45.00
DNF

43.55
DNF

1:28,55
DNF

16 Kothleitner
21 Adrian
31 Aldrian

Thomas
Walter

Christoph

(O
(O
(O

43.36
45.35
49.75

44.10
46.83
50.00

1:27,46
1:32,18
1:39,75

26 Diensti
36 Klager

Michael
Gunter

(O
(O]

47.01
1:03.49

1:16.37
DNF

2:03,38
DNF

19 Fluckiger
34 Kohler
24 Meuwly

Mike
Nico
Matthias

LH
LH
LH

47.48
48.25
50.31

48.71
48.15
46.95

1:36,19
1:36,40
1:37,26

29 Ostertag
39 Miller

Bjorn
Frank

LH
LH

50.45
52.02

50.40
51.27

1:40,85
1:43,29

20 Stanger
40 Warmo
30 Berg

Erik
Jarn Atle

Frank Erik

SK
SK
SK

42.50
48.64
54.86

42.07
48.94
53.96

1:24,57
1:37,58
1:48,82

35 Norheim
25 Englund

Kjell Ove
Stig

SK
SK

56.30
DNF

58.43
DNF

1:54,73
DNF

27 Steiner
22 Brand
17 Heiz

Christoph

Rolf
Patrick

LX
LX
LX

49.05
51.29
51.20

48.65
52.39
52.50

1:37,70
1:43,68
1:43,70

32 Weber
37 Bieri

Roger
Tom

LX
LX

54.39
52.53

53.50
DNF

1:47,89
DNF




ASCA SKI Championship Results

Team Combination Slalom/Giant Slalom Ladies

Etternavn Fornavn Airline Event Finishl  Finish2 Total

Reisenberger Daniela oS GS 1:03.64 58.35 2:01,99
Hoelbling Gela S. 0s GS 1:07.67 1:04.90 2:12,57
Klager Michaela OS GS 1:09.86 1:03.51 2:13,37
Reisenberger Daniela (O] SS 51.08 51.41 1:42,49
Klager Michaela OS SS 53.89 54.11 1:48,00
Hoelbling Gela S (O] SS 54.24 54.79  1:49,03

Haldi Nicole LX GS 1:03.81 58.96 2:02,77
Seiler Carole LX GS 1:13.07 1:09.32 2:22,39
Durussel Manuela LX GS 1:15.21 1:11.08 2:26,29
Seiler Carole LX SS 1:01.28 1:02.01 2:03,29
Durussel Manuela LX SS 1:02.96 1:02.71 2:05,67
Nosch Tanja LX SS 1:04.16  1:38.21 2:42,37

Baginski Linda SK GS 1:07.93 1:05.48 2:13,41
Horten unni SK GS 1:41.81 1:36.28 3:18,09
Hansen Irene SK GS 2:07.28 1:52.96 4:00,24
Baginski Linda SK SS 55.08 55.25 1:50,33
Horten unni SK SS 1:23.09 1:1851 2:41,60
Hansen Irene SK SS 2:13.19 2:02.22 4:15,41

Neuhofer Claudia LH GS 1:05.56 1:00.24 2:05,80
Maier Manuela LH GS 1:06.64 1:01.67 2:08,31
Klemetsen Kristin LH GS 1:10.70 1:06.55 2:17,25
Neuhofer Claudia LH SS 52.38 53.19 1:45,57
Klemetsen Kristin LH SS 54.65 51.27 1:45,92
Maier Manuela LH SS 0:52.81 DNF DNF

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3




ASCA SKI Championship Results

Team Combination Slalom/Giant Slalom Mens

Place Bib Etternavn Fornavn Airline Event Finishl  Finish2 Total

22 Immonen Olli AY GS 1:03.18 56.63 1:59,81
17 Leino Mikka AY GS 1:04.36 55,563 1:59,89
27 Kukkonen Ansi AY GS 1:00.96 59.37 2:00,33
28 Arkko Vesa AY SS 41.48 42,18 1:23,66
18 Leino Mikka AY SS 41.42 42,34  1:23,76
23 Immonen Olli AY SS 43.23 45.01 1:28,24

16 Kothleitner Thomas oS GS 1:01.59 56.57 1:58,16
21 Adrian Walter oS GS 1:02.19 5756 1:59,75
26 Diensti Michael oS GS 1:02.72 58.65 2:01,37
16 Kothleitner Thomas oS SS 43.36 44,10 1:27,46
21 Adrian Walter oS SS 45.35 46.83 1:32,18
31 Aldrian Christoph  OS SS 49.75 50.00 1:39,75

23 Meuwly Matthias LH GS 1:02.90 57.06 1:59,96
28 Fluckiger Mike LH GS 1:03.74 58.56 2:02,30
33 Kohler Nico LH GS 1:06.26 59.75 2:06,01
19 Fluckiger Mike LH SS 47.48 48.71  1:36,19
34 Kohler Nico LH SS 48.25 48.15 1:36,40
24 Meuwly Matthias LH SS 50.31 46.95 1:37,26

24 Stanger Erik SK GS 1:03.72 55.36  1:59,08
19 Englund Stig GS 1:04.40 58.34 2:02,75
29 Berg Frank Erik GS 1:08.54 1:04.39 2:12,93
20 Stanger Erik SS 42.50 42.07 1:24,57
40 Warmo Jorn Atle SS 48.64 48.94 1:37,58
30 Berg Frank Erik SS 54.86 53.96  1:48,82

20 Heiz Patrick GS 1:02.30 57.75 2:00,05
40 Steiner Christoph GS 1:03.30 58.81 2:02,11
35 Weber Roger GS 1:06.82 1:04.05 2:10,87
27 Steiner Christoph SS 49.05 48.65 1:37,70
22 Brand Rolf SS 51.29 52.39 1:43,68
17 Heiz Patrick SS 51.20 5250 1:43,70

[
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ASCA SKI Championship Results

Team Combination Slalom/Giant Slalom Mixed

Etternavn Fornavn Airline Event Finishl  Finish2 Total
Reisenberger Daniela oS GS 1:03.64 58.35 2:01,99
Hoelbling Gela s oS GS 1.07.67 1:04.90 2:12,57
Klager Michaela OS GS 1:.09.86 1:03.51 2:13,37
Reisenberger Daniela (O] SS 51.08 51.41 1:42,49
Klager Michaela OS SS 53.89 54.11 1:48,00
Hoelbling Gela s (O] SS 54.24 54.79  1:49,03
Kothleitner Thomas os GS 1:01.59 56.57 1:58,16
Adrian Walter oS GS 1:02.19 5756 1:.59,75
Diensti Michael oS GS 1:02.72 58.65 2:01,37
Kothleitner Thomas os SS 43.36 44,10 1:27,46
Adrian Walter oS SS 45.35 46.83 1:32,18
Aldrian Christoph 0OS SS 49.75 50.00 1:39,75

Haldi Nicole LX GS 1:03.81 58.96 2:02,77
Seiler Carole LX GS 1:13.07 1:09.32 2:22,39
Durussel Manuela LX GS 1:15.21 1:11.08 2:26,29
Seiler Carole LX SS 1:.01.28 1:02.01 2:03,29
Durussel Manuela LX SS 1:.02.96 1:.02.71 2:05,67
Nosch Tanja LX SS 1:04.16  1:38.21 2:42,37
Heiz Patrick LX GS 1:02.30 57.75 2:00,05
Steiner Christoph  LX GS 1:03.30 58.81 2:02,11
Weber Roger LX GS 1:06.82 1:04.05 2:10,87
Steiner Christoph  LX SS 49.05 48.65 1:37,70
Brand Rolf LX SS 51.29 52.39 1:43,68
Heiz Patrick LX SS 51.20 5250 1:43,70

Baginski Linda SK GS 1:07.93 1:05.48 2:13,41
Horten Unni SK GS 1:41.81 1:36.28 3:18,09
Hansen Irene SK GS 2:07.28 1:52.96 4:00,24
Baginski Linda SK SS 55.08 55.25 1:50,33
Horten Unni SK SS 1:23.09 1:1851 2:41,60
Hansen Irene SK SS 2:13.19 2:02.22 4:15,41
Stanger Erik SK GS 1:03.72 55.36  1:59,08
Englund Stig GS 1:04.40 58.34  2:02,75
Berg Frank Erik GS 1:08.54 1:04.39 2:12,93
Stanger Erik SS 42.50 42.07 1:24,57
Warmo Jarn Atle SS 48.64 48.94 1:37,58
Berg Frank Erik SS 54.86 53.96 1:48,82
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ASCA SKI Championship Results Nordic
Friday January 28"

Ladies 5km Free Style

Johansen Ingrid FEMALE
Nosch Tanja FEMALE
Wright Irene FEMALE
Mens 10K Free Style

Dgnnestad Tellef Male
Thomassen Morten Male
Johansen TomR Male
Steiner Christoph Male
Aeschbacher Christof Male

Klopbakken Jan Male




ASCA SKI Championship Results Nordic
Saturday January 29"

Ladies 5km Classic Style

Wright Irene FEMALE
2 Nosch Tanja FEMALE

Mens 10K Classic Style

Dgnnestad Tellef Male

Thomassen Morten Male

Johansen TomR Male

Steiner Christoph Male

Aeschbacher  Christof Male

Klopbakken Jan Male

Bierli Tom Male

SPRINT Relay 3x1km Mixed Clasic/Free Style

Semifinal 1

SAS Team 2 Marus Wright, Ingrid Johansen, Morten Thomassen
SAS Team 1 Irene Wright, Jan Klopbakken, Tellef Dgnnestad

Semifinal 2
SAS Team 3 Frank Berg, Unni Horten, Linda Baginski
SWISS Christof Aeschenbacher, Tanja Nosch, Christop Steiner.

Bronse Final
SWISS Christof Aeschenbacher, Tanja Nosch, Christop Steiner.
SAS Team 1 Irene Wright, Jan Klopbakken, Tellef Dgnnestad

Final
SAS Team 3 Frank Berg, Unni Horten, Linda Baginski
2 SASTeam 2 Marus Wright, Ingrid Johansen, Morten Thomassen




ASCA SKI Championship Results

Combined Team Alpine-Nordic

ALPINE NORDIC
TEAM Total [ GS-M GS-L SS-M SS-L C-M C-L FS-M FS-L CS-M CS-L R-M
LX-PLACES 2-3-5-9-10 |1-3-4-5-6 |3-4-5-6 | 2-3-5|2-3-4 | 2-3-4 |4-5 1 4-5-7 2 3
SK-PLACES 1-4-6-7-8 | 2-7-8 1-2-7-8 |1-4-6 | 1-5-6 |1-5-6 |1-2-3-6 |2 1-2-3-6 |1 1-2-4
LX-POINTS 81 10 8 12 10 9 9 9 1 9 2
SK-POINTS 83 11 17 10 11 12 12 3 2 3 1
*1 *2

*1
*2

Teams with lowest score decleare winners
Ingrid N.Johansen to young for counting total poinst combination.
SAS 2.nd Teaam is not counting as only one team counts pr airline.
Nordic was this year hosted as friendly with differents styles and distance,
all participants conted for medals because of that.




